XXII COPPA DEI TRE LAGHI
VARESE - CAMPO DEI FIORI

ELENCO EQUIPAGGI ISCRITTI
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CONCORRENTE

GAMBARDELLA Ugo
FORTIN Pier Luigi
AIOLFI Maurizio
BARCELLA Guido
CRUGNOLA Mario
IOTTI Matteo
MINUSSI Corrado
MASSARA Giulio
BASSANI Enrico
ZOBBIO Ruggero
ZANPERONI Olindo
BACCI Sergio
GALLUZZI Pino
MARCATTILJ Paolo
DONZELLI Giulio
MALVICINI Fiorenzo
BONFANTE Mauro
NARDIELLO Gerardo
GUFFANTI Gigi
FANTI Lucia

MONTI Luca
CAUSO Maurizio
BORACCO Roberto
BALLERIO Roberta
GUALDI Claudio
CARLINI Luigi
VEZZARO Agostino
MARTEGANI Alberto
MORCOMBE Darren
ZETTL Thomas
SALVIATO Ezio
MAZZALUPI Saverio
LEVA Marco
GRIMALDI Francesca
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1°CONDUTTORE

GAMBARDELLA Ugo
FORTIN Pier Luigi
AIOLFI Maurizio
BARCELLA Guido
CRUGNOLA Mario
I0TTI Matteo
MINUSSI Corrado
MASSARA Giulio
BASSANI Enrico
ZOBBIO Ruggero
ZANPERONI Olindo
BACCI Sergio
GALLUZZI Pino
MARCATTILJ Paolo
DONZELLI Giulio
MALVICINI Fiorenzo
BONFANTE Mauro
NARDIELLO Gerardo
GUFFANTI Gigi
FANTI Lucia

MONTI Luca
CAUSO Maurizio
BORACCO Roberto
BALLERIO Roberta
GUALDI Claudio
CARLINI Luigi
VEZZARO Agostino
MARTEGANI Alberto
MORCOMBE Darren
ZETTL Thomas
SALVIATO Ezio
MAZZALUPI Saverio
LEVA Marco
GRIMALDI Francesca
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2°CONDUTTORE

SALVI Maria Odilia
PILE' Laura

GHIDOTTI Ombretta
DE VITTO Edvige
AIMI Andrea

RIZZO Giuseppe
SCHIRA Simona
BASSANI llaria
PASINI Mauro
ZANPERONI Leila
BACCI Romano
POTUR Mirella
GALLUS Michela
SIVO Monica
CROSIGNANI M.Grazia
BRUNO Cinzia
GRASSI Manuela
CHIARATTI Ornella
BIAGI Cristina
RETTANI Roberto
GOFFI Giancarlo
BOSSI Angela
SABELLA Francesca
CANALI Carmen
COZZI Michele

MACCACARO Agostino
MONTALBETTI Chiara
SUFFA Ralf

MOGLIA Caterina
MAZZALUPI Gudrun
CARBONE Salvatore
SPATARO Daniele

NAZ
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ITA

ITA
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ITA
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

VETTURA

LANCIA AURELIA B24 S
FIAT 600

FIAT OSCA 1500 COUPE'
PORSCHE 356 C
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABA
AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABART
FIAT ZANUSSI SPORT OUV
ALFAROMEO GIULIETTA SP
FIAT ABARTH 750 GT ZAG
ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA
FIAT 1100 TV VIGNALE
ALFA ROMEO GIULIATI S
PORSCHE 356 C
PORSCHE 9112.0T
LANCIA FULVIA COUPE'R
ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 1600
AUTOBIANCHI A 112
PORSCHE 911 T
INNOCENTI MINI 1001
AUTOBIANCHI A112

FIAT 1100 103 TV
AUTOBIANCHI 112 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABART
TRIUMPH TR2 SPORT
AMILCAR CGSS

RILEY GAMECOCK ALPINE
CHEVROLET TORPEDO

AC ACE

ERMINI SPORT SILURO
TRIUMPH TR2
AUTOBIANCHI A112
AUSTIN HEALEY BN4 100/
ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA S
MG A SPIDER

ccC.

ANNO

1955
1957
1960
1963
1973
1980
1948
1957
1957
1958
1954
1964
1965
1967
1967
1972
1972
1972
1972
1973
1955
1973
1982
1953
1926
1934
1929
1956
1951
1955
1982
1956
1956
1957
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SPOR

SCUDERIA

CLUB OROBICO

MWVCC

C.P.AE.

C.P.AE.

HPC
PARMAUTOSTORICHE
S.C. CMAE

LORO PIANA CLASSIC
VAMS SQUADRA CORSE
EMMEBI 70

VAMS SQUADRA CORSE
CLUB OROBICO

S.C. CMAE

S.C. CMAE

HPC

GMT

S.C. CMAE

S.C. CMAE

S.C. CMAE

CLASSIC TEAM EBERHARD
HPC

PIEMONTE CVC

VAMS SQUADRA CORSE

CLUB OROBICO

SCRT LUGANO

AUTO MOTO STORICHE VA
SCRT LUGANO

SCRT LUGANO

VINTAGE R.T. EBERHAR
VAMS SQUADRA CORSE
VAMS SQUADRA CORSE
S.C. CMAE

RP.O/1

Timing system
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CONCORRENTE

BERNARDI Angelo
GIUGNI Alexia

CRIPPA Gianfranco
CONTI Massimo Camill
PELLIS Furio
BEVILACQUA Dario
GIOACCHINI Emanuele
BIROLI Marco
VALTORTA Luigi
GUENZI Pier
MAGNONI Maurizio
EGGERT Thomas
OLIVIERI Paolo
ZENESINI Luciano
SCARIONI Gabriella
PISATI Emanuele
CACIOLI Luciano
PALUMBO Andrea
PALPELLA Sergio
PIGOZZO Gregory
VOGEL Michael
CANTARELLI Ivo
MACCHI Alberto
BURACCINI Sergio
GIANOTTI Loris
MAZZUCCHELLI Giancarlo
FARRI Gianluca
MONTALBETTI Mario
ZAMBELLINI Sergio
VASER Alberto

LOZZA Matteo
GORGOGLIONE Savino
MANUZZATO Giovanni
MANETSCH Hans Ruedi
GAMBA Paolo
REGGIANINI Romano
BELLINI Bruno

PARIS Mario
GHIELMETTI Emilio
SARESINI Mauro
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1°CONDUTTORE

BERNARDI Angelo
GIUGNI Alexia

CRIPPA Gianfranco
CONTI Massimo Camill
PELLIS Furio
BEVILACQUA Dario
GIOACCHINI Emanuele
BIROLI Marco
VALTORTA Luigi
GUENZI Pier
MAGNONI Maurizio
EGGERT Thomas
OLIVIERI Paolo
ZENESINI Luciano
SCARIONI Gabriella
PISATI Emanuele
CACIOLI Luciano
PALUMBO Andrea
PALPELLA Sergio
PIGOZZO Gregory
VOGEL Michael
CANTARELLI Ivo
MACCHI Alberto
BURACCINI Sergio
GIANOTTI Loris
MAZZUCCHELLI Giancarlo
FARRI Gianluca
MONTALBETTI Mario
ZAMBELLINI Sergio
VASER Alberto

LOZZA Matteo
GORGOGLIONE Savino
MANUZZATO Giovanni
MANETSCH Hans Ruedi
GAMBA Paolo
REGGIANINI Romano
BELLINI Bruno

PARIS Mario
GHIELMETTI Emilio
SARESINI Mauro

NAZ

ITA
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
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2°CONDUTTORE

ROLLERI Daniela
FUMASI Dea
GIAMMARINO Francesco
MALTA Alessandro
PINOTTI Assunta
MIGLIERINA Valeria
TAIANA Francesca
AGAZZONE Paolo
VALTORTA Giovanni
BOSCO Marco
VANONI Marisa
EGGERT Bianca
OLIVIERI Oreste
GUAITA Daniela
GRAMMI Karen
MARELLI Raffaella
GARELLI Elio
BIADICO Mara
FRIGERIO Mario
BELTRAMI Francesco
VOGEL Christine
FIACCADORI Roberta
ASPESI Sandro
BINDA Paolo
CAPIAGHI Mauro
FERRARIO Francesco
FARRI Nicola

RUSSO Giovanni
PASSAROTTI Patrizia
MORO Fabio

LOZZA Mauro
MAGNANI Chiara
MANUZZATO Tatiana
SCHUNBERG Sandra
CUEVA RIVERA Jose Luis
REGGIANINI Romana
SCHULTHESS Pierre
MENTASTI Mario
BAIONI Massimiliano
SARESINI Fabio

NAZ

ITA
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VETTURA cc.

MG A

PORSCHE 356

TRIUMPH TR3

TRIUPH TR 3A

ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA S
AUSTIN HEALEY MKII
LANCIA FILVIA COUPE 1
AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK
FIAT 124 SPIDER
VOLKSWAGEN 11D11 MAGGI
LANCIA FULVIA COUPE'
LANCIA FULVIA HF
PORSCHE 911 T 2,4 COUP
VW PORSCHE 914
INNOCENTI MINI COOPER
INNOCENTI MINI COOPER
AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABART
LANCIA FULVIA MONTECAR
AUTOBIANCHI A 112

BMW 320/ 6

BENTLEY LTD 4,5 LT.
JAGUAR XK 120 OTS

ALFA ROMEO 1900 M - AR
FIAT 1101.200 AR-51"
PORSCHE 356

MG A

MG A TYPE

AUSTIN HEALEY SPRITE M
ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA S
MG A

MG MGA 1600 MK1 ROADST
AUSTIN-HEALEY FROG-EYE
MATRA BONNE' MB8 JET
TRIUMPH TR 4

VOLVO PV 544 SPORT
FERRARI 330 GT 2+2

ASA 1000 GT

AUTOBIANCHI BIANCHINA
FIAT 124 SPIDER

FIAT 850 SPIDER

ANNO

1958
1958
1958
1960
1961
1962
1966
1966
1967
1969
1971
1971
1972
1972
1974
1974
1974
1975
1981
1981
1929
1951
1952
1952
1954
1957
1957
1958
1959
1959
1960
1960
1963
1964
1964
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
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SCUDERIA

S.C. CMAE

S.C. CMAE

VAMS SQUADRA CORSE
GMT

VELTRO CUNEO

VAMS SQUADRA CORSE
S.C. CMAE

VAMS SQUADRA CORSE
GAMS

VAMS SQUADRA CORSE
VAMS SQUADRA CORSE
AUTO MOTO STORICHE VA
RUOTE A RAGGI PARMA
CLUB OROBICO

S.C. CMAE

S.C. CMAE

HISTORIC MOTOR SPORT
VAMS SQUADRA CORSE
S.C. CMAE

PRO MOTOR SPORT TA
UNUCI SQUADRA CORSE
SCUDERIA SAN MARTINO
UNUCI SQUADRA CORSE
UNUCI SQUADRA CORSE
SCUDERIA BLACK HORSE
AUTO MOTO STORICHE VA
MGCCI

SCRT LUGANO

VAMS SQUADRA CORSE
AUTO MOTO STORICHE VA
AUTO MOTO STORICHE VA
AUTO MOTO STORICHE VA
AUTO MOTO STORICHE VA
VINTAGE R.T. EBERHAR
VAMS SQUADRA CORSE
SCUDERIA SAN MARTINO
SCRT LUGANO

AUTO MOTO STORICHE VA
VCC COMO

VAMS SQUADRA CORSE

RP.0/2

Timing system



PRG NUM

75) 87
76) 88
77) 89
78) 90
79) 91
80) 92
81) 93
82) 94
83) 95
84) 96
85) 97
86) 98
87) 99
88) 100
89) 101
90) 102
91) 103
92) 104
93) 105
94) 106

CONCORRENTE

REGALIA Enrico
IORIO Umberto
MEZZERA Pierfranco
TAMBORINI Sergio
VIGANOTTI Marco
BELLIN Mariano
SALVIATO Francesca
POZZ| Giorgio
MUELLER Simon
SCHWARZER Holm
ZANIN Massimo
MAUROVIC Paola
PONTI Alfredo
MATTIOLI Stefano
PALAZZI Luigi Antonio
ZARANTONELLO Sergio
FERRO Vittorio
BRAGA Giuseppe
ROSSONI Roberto
PONTI Giorgio

Esposta alle ore:

IL COMP. DELLE CLASSIFICHE
GIAMBRA Pierluigi
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1°CONDUTTORE

REGALIA Enrico
IORIO Umberto
MEZZERA Pierfranco
TAMBORINI Sergio
VIGANOTTI Marco
BELLIN Mariano
SALVIATO Francesca
POZzZz| Giorgio
MUELLER Simon
SCHWARZER Holm
ZANIN Massimo
MAUROVIC Paola
PONTI Alfredo
MATTIOLI Stefano
PALAZZI Luigi Antonio

ZARANTONELLO Sergio

FERRO Vittorio
BRAGA Giuseppe
ROSSONI Roberto
PONTI Giorgio

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

2°CONDUTTORE

BENETEL Davide
CAVERZASI Luca
MEZZERA Marti
MATTAINI Marisa
SERGIO Legrenzi
FRISO Marco
ANGIQY Cristiano
PALAZZI Walter
FURRER Denise
PETRI Wolfgang
FRISO Marco
GONZALEZ Mara
GOBESSI Marcello
BONACINA Sandro
CIOCCHETTA Silvia
ZARANTONELLO Ivan
PIARULLI Massimo
BASILICO Angelo
BERNINI Ramona
FIORINI Giuseppe

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

VETTURA cc.

PORSCHE 911 T

MERCEDES 250 SE
PORSCHE 911

JAGUAR E SPIDER

SAAB 96 V4

BMW 2002 CABRIO

FIAT 128 RALLY

TRIUMPH TR6 PI

MG B

MERCEDES 350 SL

BMW 2002 TURBO

LANCIA FULVIA

CITROEN DYANE 6

LANCIA BETA MONTECARLO
FIAT 124 SPIDER PININF
LANCIA BETA MONTECARLO
MITSUBISHI GTWR4

LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE
PORSCHE 356 B

FIAT 1300

ANNO

1968
1968
1968
1969
1971
1971
1971
1972
1964
1973
1975
1975
1975
1975
1982
1982
1992
1993
1962
1964
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SPOR
SPOR
SPOR

SCUDERIA

GAMS
AUTO MOTO STORICHE VA

VAMS SQUADRA CORSE
MILANO AUTOSTORICHE
UNUCI SQUADRA CORSE
VAMS SQUADRA CORSE
MILANO AUTOSTORICHE
VINTAGE R.T. EBERHAR
VINTAGE R.T. EBERHAR
UNUCI SQUADRA CORSE
AUTO MOTO STORICHE VA
AUTO MOTO STORICHE VA
AUTO MOTO STORICHE VA
GFRT

VAMS SQUADRA CORSE
AUTO MOTO STORICHE VA
DELTA CLUB ITALIA

CLUB OROBICO

RP.0/3

Timing system



